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Committee Report Form

Committee Name:  Linworth Youth Services Paper Award

Report Date:  9/27/2012
Committee Chair (Name, School, Email):  Anne Perrault, University at  Buffalo (2013), amp 33@buffalo.edu and Marcia Mardis, FSU (2013) mmardis@fsu.edu
Members (Name, School, & Email):
1. Two peer reviewers (names withheld for confidentiality)
Previous Chairs (Name, School, & Email):

1. Patricia Overall, University of Arizona (2012) overall@u.arizona.edu and Kathy Latrobe, University of Oklahoma klatrobe@ou.edu (2012)
2. Jamie Naidoo, Alabama, jcnaidoo@slis.ua.edu, and Brian Sturm, UNC Chapel Hill, sturm@ils.unc.edu, (2011)

3. Anthony Bernier, San Jose (2009-2010) ABernier@slis.sjsu.edu

Terms of Reference:

1. Select the recipient of the ALISE/Linworth Youth Services Paper Award

Minimum Expectations for Current Year:

1. Select the recipient of the ALISE/Linworth Youth Services Paper Award

2. Document procedures for guidance of future chairs

Major Accomplishments: 

1. Handled process for selection of  the Linworth Youth Services Paper Award


2.      


3.      


Action Areas Pending:

1.      


2.      


3.      


Issues of Concern:

1.      


2.      


3.      


Recommendations to the Board (if any):
1.      


2.      


3.      


(Attach additional sheets as needed.)
Please return to your Board Liaison (kathleen.delong@ualberta.caand ALISE headquarters (contact@alise.org.)

Access Denied: School Librarians’ Responses to School District Policies on the Use of Social Media Tools
 
Jeffrey DiScala, PhD Student, and Dr. Ann Carlson Weeks.  iSchool, University of Maryland
	Jeffrey DiScala [discala@umd.edu] Ann C Weeks [acweeks@umd.edu]
Ann C Weeks [acweeks@umd.edu]

	

	
	Ann C Weeks [acweeks@umd.edu]


Note: Annual Reports from previous years will be made available to current committee chairs via the online committee chairs resource page located on ALISE.org.
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